
Non-indicating version of the Loadblock plus.
Supplied with 10 metres of cable as standard, other lengths 
are available on request.

Requires connection to our Handheld plus.

3:1

IP68

-40 to 65c

± 0.3%

Capacity

Resolution

Weight

Safety Factor

Protection

Operating Temp

Accuracy

Dimension A

Dimension B

Dimension D

Dimension E

Dimension F

Dimension G

5t

0.001t

76

83

32

10

M12 x 1.75

152

3.2kg

10t

0.005t

76

83

32

10

M12 x 1.75

152

3.2kg

25t

0.01t

76

83

32

10

M12 x 1.75

152

3.2kg

50t

0.02t

102

127

59

13

M20 x 2.5

152

6.2kg

100t

0.1t

152

184

80

26

M20 x 2.5

432

15.5kg

150t

0.1t

152

184

80

26

M20 x 2.5

432

15.5kg

Capacities from 150t - 2000t (price on application).
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